
LCA Fall Volleyball 

2025 Game Schedule 

 

Date Day Home/Away Opponent Time (PM) 
Aug 26 Tuesday Away CCSI 5:30 
Aug 29 Friday Home CLA 4:00 
Sept 2 Tuesday Home Chautauqua  4:30 
Sept 8 Monday Away Erie First 5:00 
Sept 12 Friday Away Bethel  4:30 
Sept 19 Friday Home CCSI 4:00 
Sept 23 Tuesday Away CLA  4:30 
Sept 30 Tuesday Home Chautauqua 4:00 
Oct 4 Saturday Away Tournament Erie First TBD 
Oct 7 Tuesday Home Bethel 4:00 
 

Tournament Day TBD  

Addresses: 

Crawford Christian Academy                                  Chautauqua Christian Academy 
543 Randolph St                                                          200 Hunt Road 
Meadville, PA 16335                                                   Jamestown, NY 14701 

 

Erie First Christian Academy                                   Crawford Christian School Initiative  
8150 Oliver Road                                                         634 Venango Ave 
Erie, PA 16509                                                              Cambridge Springs  

 

Bethel Christian School                                                                              
1781 W. 38th Street          
Erie, PA 16508 


